Ernst Conservation Seeds

ERNST
SEEDS

8884 Mercer Pike
Meadville, PA 16335
(800) 873-3321 Fax (814) 336-5191
www.ernstseed.com

Date: March 06, 2026

19.00 %
19.00 %
18.00 %
14.00 %
10.00 %
9.50 %
3.00 %
2.20 %
2.00 %
1.00 %
0.50 %
0.50 %
0.50 %
0.50 %
0.30 %

100.00 %

Seeding Rate:

Multi-functional Native Pasture Mix - ERNMX-124

Botanical Name

Andropogon gerardii, ‘Bison’
Andropogon gerardii, Pawnee’
Elymus virginicus, Madison-NY Ecotype
Panicum virgatum, Shawnee'
Sorghastrum nutans, NY4 Ecotype
Panicum amarum, Atlantic-VA Ecotype
Chamaecrista fasciculata, PA Ecotype
Heliopsis helianthoides, PA Ecotype
Desmodium paniculatum, PA Ecotype
Silphium perfoliatum

Aster pilosus, PA Ecotype

Monarda fistulosa, Fort Indiantown Gap-PA Ecotype
Senna hebecarpa, VA & WV Ecotype
Senna marilandica

Pycnanthemum tenuifolium

31 Jul) or grain rye (1 Aug to 31 Dec).

10 Ibs PLS/acre with 30 Ibs/acre of a cover crop.
For a cover crop use either grain oats (1 Jan to

Common Name

Big Bluestem, 'Bison'

Big Bluestem, 'Pawnee’

Virginia Wildrye, Madison-NY Ecotype
Switchgrass, 'Shawnee'

Indiangrass, NY4 Ecotype

Coastal Panicgrass, Atlantic-VA Ecotype
Partridge Pea, PA Ecotype

Oxeye Sunflower, PA Ecotype
Panicledleaf Ticktrefoil, PA Ecotype
Cup Plant

Heath Aster, PA Ecotype

Wild Bergamot, Fort Indiantown Gap-PA Ecotype
Wild Senna, VA & WV Ecotype
Maryland Senna

Narrowleaf Mountainmint

Mix Price/Lb PLS:

Biomass; Forage & Pasture Sites; Forage & Pasture Sites - Herbaceous Perennial

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com
for current pricing when placing orders.

Price/Lb
15.60
18.20
11.70
13.00
18.20
13.00
14.60
38.94
56.65

197.00
307.21
112.99
33.32
32.69
300.96

$21.13


http://www.ernstseed.com/
http://www.ernstseed.com/

