



ERNST SEEDS

Ernst Conservation Seeds
8884 Mercer Pike
Meadville, PA 16335
(800) 873-3321 Fax (814) 336-5191
www.ernstseed.com

Date: March 06, 2026

Multi-functional Native Pasture Mix - ERNMX-124

	Botanical Name	Common Name	Price/Lb
19.00 %	<i>Andropogon gerardii</i> , 'Bison'	Big Bluestem, 'Bison'	15.60
19.00 %	<i>Andropogon gerardii</i> , 'Pawnee'	Big Bluestem, 'Pawnee'	18.20
18.00 %	<i>Elymus virginicus</i> , Madison-NY Ecotype	Virginia Wildrye, Madison-NY Ecotype	11.70
14.00 %	<i>Panicum virgatum</i> , 'Shawnee'	Switchgrass, 'Shawnee'	13.00
10.00 %	<i>Sorghastrum nutans</i> , NY4 Ecotype	Indiangrass, NY4 Ecotype	18.20
9.50 %	<i>Panicum amarum</i> , Atlantic-VA Ecotype	Coastal Panicgrass, Atlantic-VA Ecotype	13.00
3.00 %	<i>Chamaecrista fasciculata</i> , PA Ecotype	Partridge Pea, PA Ecotype	14.60
2.20 %	<i>Heliopsis helianthoides</i> , PA Ecotype	Oxeye Sunflower, PA Ecotype	38.94
2.00 %	<i>Desmodium paniculatum</i> , PA Ecotype	Panicledleaf Ticktrefoil, PA Ecotype	56.65
1.00 %	<i>Silphium perfoliatum</i>	Cup Plant	197.00
0.50 %	<i>Aster pilosus</i> , PA Ecotype	Heath Aster, PA Ecotype	307.21
0.50 %	<i>Monarda fistulosa</i> , Fort Indiantown Gap-PA Ecotype	Wild Bergamot, Fort Indiantown Gap-PA Ecotype	112.99
0.50 %	<i>Senna hebecarpa</i> , VA & WV Ecotype	Wild Senna, VA & WV Ecotype	33.32
0.50 %	<i>Senna marilandica</i>	Maryland Senna	32.69
0.30 %	<i>Pycnanthemum tenuifolium</i>	Narrowleaf Mountainmint	300.96
100.00 %		Mix Price/Lb PLS:	\$21.13

Seeding Rate: 10 lbs PLS/acre with 30 lbs/acre of a cover crop.
For a cover crop use either grain oats (1 Jan to 31 Jul) or grain rye (1 Aug to 31 Dec).

Biomass; Forage & Pasture Sites; Forage & Pasture Sites - Herbaceous Perennial

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com
for current pricing when placing orders.